MARTIN SCHMIDT

Meisterwerkstatt fiir Metallblasinstrumente

Inhaber: Lukas Schmidt

Pricelist 2024

19% VAT included, additional costs for transport

rotary-valve instruments
piccolo-trumpets

C - trumpets

Bb - trumpets

fluegelhorns

Martin Schmidt
Metallblasinstrumente

Master Class
Master Class

4th valve lever interchangeable left/right

Classic Model

Orchestra Model
Orchestra Model
Model large scale
Heckel model

Concert Model

Model Heckel 1T
Model Heckel 11
Heckel model
Orchestra Model
Orchestra Model
Model large scale
Model large scale
eXperience / eXellence
eXperience / eXellence

German Model
Round Model, 3 valves

Web: www.martin-schmidt-potsdam.de
Tel.: 033129 50 78

E-Mail: mail@martin-schmidt-potsdam.de

Inhaber: Lukas Schmidt
Am Hang 2-4
D - 14469 Potsdam

Geschaftszeiten:
Di. & Mi.9-12 + 14 - 17 Uhr; Sa. 10 - 12 Uhr

clear baked lacquer
silver plated

gold plated

silver plated
gold plated
silver plated
gold plated

clear baked lacquer
clear baked lacquer
silver plated

gold plated

silver plated

gold plated

silver plated

gold plated

silver plated

gold plated

clear baked lacquer
clear baked lacquer
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4.185,00 €
4.400,00 €

232,00 €
5.884,00 €

4.164,00 €
5.054,00 €
4.164,00 €
5.499,00 €

2.675,00 €
3.580,00 €
3.795,00 €
5.622,00 €
4.164,00 €
5.054,00 €
4.164,00 €
5.054,00 €
4.200,00 €
5.090,00 €

3.465,00 €
3.250,00 €

Bank: Mittelbrandenburgische Sparkasse
IBAN: DE 84 1605 0000 1000 5860 53

BIC: WELADED1PMB
USt-ID: DE336407948

Steuernummer: 046/269/11531
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Meisterwerkstatt fiir Metallblasinstrumente
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piston-valve instruments

C - trumpets Professional Line silver plate 3.044,00 €
Bb - trumpets Professional Line silver plate 3.032,00 €
Professional Line, red-brass clear baked lacquer 2.997,00 €

NEW GENERATION silver plated /
gold plated parts 4.257,00 €

natural instruments
Eb-Fanfare trumpet, long construction  clear baked lacquer upon request

natural trumpet (4-hole-trumpet) 1 key/tuning, raw brass 1.258,00 €

natural trumpet (4-hole-trumpet) Set of 7 keys/tunings 2.955,00 €
specials

silver-plating instead of lacquering 215,00 €

C - key venthole 185,00 €

A - key venthole 240,00 €

double-trigger mechanism

. 260,00 €
for 1st and 3rd valve slide
additional lead pipe 265,00 €
set of heavy caps for PL trumpets 90,00 €
More prices upon request.
Prices for gold plated Instruments may vary due to the changing gold price.
errors and omissions excepted
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