# **MARTIN SCHMIDT**

## Meisterwerkstatt für Metallblasinstrumente

Inhaber: Lukas Schmidt



#### Pricelist 2024

#### 19% VAT included, additional costs for transport

,	•		1/2
			page 1/2
rotary-valve instruments			
piccolo-trumpets	Master Class	clear baked lacquer	4.185,00 €
	Master Class	silver plated	4.400,00 €
	4th valve lever interchangeable left/righ	nt	232,00 €
	Classic Model	gold plated	5.884,00 €
C - trumpets	Orchestra Model	silver plated	4.164,00 €
	Orchestra Model	gold plated	5.054,00 €
	Model large scale	silver plated	4.164,00 €
	Heckel model	gold plated	5.499,00 €
Bb - trumpets			
	Concert Model	clear baked lacquer	2.675,00 €
	Model Heckel II	clear baked lacquer	3.580,00 €
	Model Heckel II	silver plated	3.795,00 €
	Heckel model	gold plated	5.622,00€
	Orchestra Model	silver plated	4.164,00 €
	Orchestra Model	gold plated	5.054,00 €
	Model large scale	silver plated	4.164,00 €
	Model large scale	gold plated	5.054,00 €
	eXperience / eXellence	silver plated	4.200,00 €
	eXperience / eXellence	gold plated	5.090,00 €
fluegelhorns	German Model	clear baked lacquer	3.465,00 €
	Round Model, 3 valves	clear baked lacquer	3.250,00 €

## **MARTIN SCHMIDT**

## Meisterwerkstatt für Metallblasinstrumente

Inhaber: Lukas Schmidt



Pricelist 2024			page 2/2
piston-valve instruments			
C - trumpets	Professional Line	silver plate	3.044,00 €
Bb - trumpets	Professional Line	silver plate	3.032,00 €
	Professional Line, red-brass	clear baked lacquer	2.997,00 €
	NEW GENERATION	silver plated /	
		gold plated parts	4.257,00 €
natural instruments			
natara mstraments	Eb-Fanfare trumpet, long construction	clear baked lacquer	upon request
	natural trumpet (4-hole-trumpet) 1 key/tuning, raw brass		1.258,00 €
	natural trumpet (4-hole-trumpet) Set of 7 keys/tunings		2.955,00 €
specials			
specials	silver-plating instead of lacquering		215,00 €
	C – key venthole		185,00 €
	A - key venthole		240,00 €
	double-trigger mechanism		
	for 1st and 3rd valve slide		260,00 €
	additional lead pipe		265,00 €
	set of heavy caps for PL trumpets		90,00 €

More prices upon request.

Prices for gold plated Instruments may vary due to the changing gold price.

errors and omissions excepted